STUCCHI RECESSED TRACK
TYPE:
PROJECT:
LUMENTURE
version 20260204
Stucchi Recessed Two-Circuit, Two-Neutral Track Specifications p. 1/4
Custom options available, please consult factory

9000-UL8    8 ft track B     Black R2-120  Trimmed two-circuit, two-neutral, 120V
R3-277  Trimmed two-circuit, two-neutral, 277V
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 9000 - UL4  -  W  -  TRI
1
-
2
-
3
PRODUCT #
11/16”
(28mm)
13/4”
(43mm)
13/4”
(43mm)
35/8”
(91mm)
version 20260204
Stucchi Recessed Two-Circuit, Two-Neutral Track Specifications p. 2/4
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
LUMENTURE
Stucchi Recessed Track | Two-Circuit, Two-Neutral | Accessories
PART NUMBER FINISH VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
S-9000/112-BT_ B
W
Black
White X none Stem Bracket
S-9000/T X none X none Cutting tool for track conductors.
9001/_-2C-_ B
W
Black
White
120
277
120 Volt
277 Volt L-End feed polarity right/earthing left
9001-CL/_-2C-_ B
W
Black
White
120
277
120 Volt
277 Volt
End feed with Circuit Breaker
Enclosure for 2-Circuit (Circuit
Breaker not included).
9001-CL-S/_-2C-_ B
W
Black
White
120
277
120 Volt
277 Volt
Small end feed with Circuit Breaker
Enclosure for 2-Circuit (Circuit Breaker